

Sc-21/22
CNR-WBCS01-000253-2022
Present:Sri Anindya Banerjee
A.D.J.POCSO-is in-charge of this Court.

Order No.13,dt:18.07.2024

Record is put up today.

Yesterday was holiday on account of Maharam.

Ld P.O is on leave .

Ld A.D.J.POCSO is in-charge of this Court.

Accordingly the case is adjourned today.

The case is fixed 07.09.2024 for evidence.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta.
Jo code WB00868 (I/C)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta
JO code WB00868(I/C)